Brand

Model

Year of manufacture
Hours of use

Boom length

Jib length of crane
Meter read-out
Crane type
Counterweight
Carrier engine

Carrier type

Capacity: 40 ton Truck chassis Tires size: 1600R25 Chassis drive: 6x6x6 Mileage: 149511 km
Engine: Liebherr D926 TI-E Operating hours: 19988 Superstructure Main boom: 30 mtr Jib: 8,1 mtr
Hookblocks: 1-sheave 16T / ballhook Counterweight: 7500 kg Safety: Liccon 75% Operating hours:

14023

Lodi Trading Company - Groene Kruisweg 2 - 237 KC Vierpolders - The Netherlands - T: +31-181-413722 / 414056

Liebherr LTM1040-1

Used equipment
Liebherr
LTM1040-1
1999

14023 h
3000.00 cm
810.00 cm
149.511 km

All Terrain

7500 kg
Liebherr D926 TI-E
Wheeled



